
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name ol Procuring Agency

Melhod ofProcurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Citeria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bads(s) Evaluation

Ajeorls Secu ty Force

Tender Notice

Purchase olPistolgmm Oty 16 Nos

1 12A21 -221P toc daled 2648-2021

154513

14-09-2021 at 1100 hours

14-09-2021 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specifcation Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'i Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ol PP Rules, 2004

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Centt

1,707,2001.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bd in terms ofqualty and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Eidder: M/s WAH lndustries Ltd Wah Cantt

Any other additiona l/su ppoding infomation, the procuring agency may lke to share Nil

Amjad Ali
Addl. Director (lnl)

(Presidenl of lhe Board)

Ainorls Sec!rity Force

O[cial Slamp:
'Standard Bidding Documents lSBD).

(A{ l}ll>l ' t

Y sa3e1

.J?Il'I

EVALUATION REPORT

{As Per Rule 35 ofPP Rules,2004)

-4--v



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name of Procu rg Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time oi Bid Opening

No. of Bids Rece ved

Criter a for Bid Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUA]ION REPORT
(A6 Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 20041

: Airports Secu ry Force

: Tender Notce

: Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 x 39mm (SMG) Qty 212000 Nos

| 112021-22lPtoc dated 26-08-2021

: 154513

: 14-09-2021 al 1100 hourc

: 14-09-2021 al1130 hours

:01
: Sample / Specillcation Based

: Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Co6t (R6.)

RuleslRegulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Reiection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Mis WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

49,900,0001

Accepted as per PPRA R!les 36
(bXix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

Lowesl Eva uated Bidder: l!l/s WAH lnduskies Ltd Wah Cantt

Any other additonal/supporting informauon, the procur ng agency may like to share Nil

Officia Stamp
'Standard Bidd ng Documents (SBD)

Amjad Ali
Addl. Drrector (lnt)

nt oi the Board

Airpods Secur ty Force

-4---



2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name ol Procur ng Agency

l\.lethod of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of 8id Clos nq

Date & Time of Bid Open ng

No of Bids R-"ceived

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details ol Bids(s) Evalualion

EVALUATION REPORT
Rule 35 ot PP Ru 2004

Airpofis Secur ty Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofAmmo 9 x 1gmm for Pistoi Qty212000 Nos

1 12021 -221P toc daled 26-0V2021

154513

14-09-2021 at 1100 hours

14-09-202'l at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specilication Based

Detail is as under

N

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M,s WAH lndustries Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other additional/suppodlng information, the procu ng agency may like to sharc

OfficalSlamp
-Slafdard 

Bldding Documents (SBD)

Amiad Ali
Addl. Director (nt)

(Presider'rt of the Board)

A ports Secudty Force

Name of Bidder Marks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*lPolicy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Ru1e6,2004

lllls WAH lnduskies Ltd,
Wah Cantt

18,556,000/-
Accepted as per PPRA Ru es 36
(b)(ix) being most advaftageous
bid in terms ol quality and cost.



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

10

Name of Procudng Agency

li.lethod oi Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Dale & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Dolails of Bids(s) Eva luation

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

: Ahports Security Force

: Tender Notice

: Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 x 51mm (G3A3) Oty 35000 Nos

. 112021-22lPtoc dated 26{&2021

: 154513

: 14-09-2021 at 1'100 hours

: 14-09-2021at 1130 hours

:01
: Sample / Specmcation Based

i Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rul6E/R6gulation/SBD'i Policyl
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004

M/s WAH lnduskies Ltd,
Wah Cantt

4,725,0001.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid n terms ofquality and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndustries Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other add tional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

OflicialStampl
'Slandard I dding Documents (SBD)

N

Amjsd Ali
Addl. Director (lnl)

(Presidentof lhe Board)

Airpods Security Force

J=---""


